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FTEST MEETINGS. °

iName of Company. Address of Kegistered Office. Court. Matter Date of Firsfc MeetinS- Hour- Place-

The African Times and Orient Review
Limited

The Isle of Thanet Mineral Water Company
Limited

•

1

158, Fleet-street, in the city of London

The Malthouse, Crowbill, Broadstairs, in
the county of Kent

ligh Court of Justice

Canterbury

00403
of 1913

2
of 1913

Creditors, Apiil 21, 1914 ...

Contributories, April 21, 1914

Creditors, Mar. 11, 1914 ...

ContributoricB, Mar. 11, 1914

•

1
11.30A.M.

12 noon

11.15A.M.

11.45 A.M.

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, . 3
London, W.C. 2

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, ^
London, W.C. t*3

Official Receiver's Office, 68A, t"1

Castle-street, Canterbury O
Official Receiver's Office, 63A, ^
Castle-street, Canterbury y
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