## FIRST MEETINGS.

Name of Company.	Address of Registered Office.	Court.	No. of Matter.	Date of First Meeting.	Hour.	Place.
The African Times and Orient Review Limited	158, Fleet-street, in the city of London	High Court of Justice	00403 of 1913	Creditors, April 21, 1914 Contributories, April 21, 1914	11.30 A.M. 12 noon	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, London, W.C. 33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, London, W.C.
The Isle of Thanet Mineral Water Company Limited	The Malthouse, Crowhill, Broadstairs, in the county of Kent	Canterbury	2 of 1913	Creditors, Mar. 11, 1914 Contributories, Mar. 11, 1914	11.15 A.M. 11.45 A.M.	Official Receiver's Office, 68A, Castle-street, Canterbury Official Receiver's Office, 69A, Castle-street, Canterbury
					•	
•						
ţ						
			}		•	